### RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

- JUN 2 7 2006

· CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

## ORIGINAL CORPORATION COMMISSION

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #_#32334	API No. 15 - 081-21616 - 00-00
Name: Chesapeake Operating, Inc.	County: Haskell
Address: P. O. Box 18496	SE SE SW Sec. 10 Twp. 29 S. R. 34 East X West
City/State/Zip: Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496	330 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	2310 teet from E / (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jim Reisch, Aletha Dewbre	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (405) 848-8000	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Rig #21	Lease Name: MLP Tiller Well #: A-2 10
License:	Field Name: Eubank
Wellsite Geologist: Wes Hanson	roducing Formation: Chester/Cherokee/Kansas City 'B'
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2,974' Kelly Bushing: 2,985'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5,555' Plug Back Total Depth: 5,505'
OilSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1,835' Feet
X Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth_tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.  ALT IWHM 10-17-06
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
DeepeningRe-perfConv. to Entire/SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
9/2/05 9/11/05 11/15/05  Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, works Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING S. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate and correct to the best of my knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Asset Mahager Date: 6/23/06/11/11/11/11	W. N. M.
	Ep. 1/2 No. 8-9-06 NO.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23rd day of Sune RY P	Missiling Las Parallel
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23rd day of sune RRY Property Public RRY Property	Wireline Log Received  Geologist Report Received  UIC Distribution
Notary Public: Sence Leve 1 18/2/19/19	UIC Distribution
4-K. 1000 FOR	18/2 E
Date Commission Expires:	N. K. III
	Manney.

#### JUN 27 2006

## CONSERVATION DIVISION WICKING, KS

Side Two

Operator Name: Che	sapeake Oper	ating, Inc.	Lease Na	me: MLP Tiller	The second secon	Well #:	A-2 10	
Sec. 10 Twp, 29	s. n. 34	☐ East 🗵 West	County: <u></u>	laskell		THE STATE OF THE S		
ested, time tool open a emperature, fluid recov	and closed, flowing rery, and flow rates	nd base of formations p pand shut-in pressures, if gas to surface test, nal geological well site	, whether shut-i along with final	n pressure reached	static level, hydro	static pressure	es, bottom hole	
Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes No (Attach Additional Sheets)			Log Formation	Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum				
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	Yes No		Name	тор Тор		Datum	
Cores Taken		Yes No		Second Hutchir	econd Hutchinson Salt 2,306.2			
Electric Log Run		X Yes No		Towoenda Lime	Э	2,682.9		
(Submit Copy)				Heebner Shale 3,993.8				
ist All E. Logs Run:				Second Dennis Lime 4,426.2				
Array Induction S	hallow Focuse	d Electric Loa		Marmaton Lime	)	4,662.1	_	
		nsated Neutron w	ith	Morrow Shale	.,			
Micro Resistivi Compensated So		ated Transit Time	Log	Chester Sand		5,284.2		
		CASING	RECORD .	New Used			1	
Durana of China	Size Hole	Size Casing	Conductor, surfac Weight	e, intermediate, product Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent	
Purpose of String	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs. / Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives	
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	#24	1,835'	CI.A/CI.C	650/150	1/4# Flo Seal	
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	#24	5,556'	CI.H	275		
Port Collar		5 1/2"		3,091'	Lite/CI.C	350/150	1/4# Flo Seal	
	1	ADDITIONA	L CEMENTING /	SQUEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:  Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Use	Used Type and Percent Additives				
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO	ON RECORD - Bridge Plu	gs Set/Type		cture, Shot, Cement			
4 SPF	4 SPF Chester: 5,284' - 5,294'				(Amount and Kind of Material Used)  750g 15% NE FE + 35,282			
					70Q N2 GEC + 49,000# Sand			
4 SPF	Cherokee: 4,845' - 4,850'				1,500g 15% HCL			
4 SPF Kansas City "B": 4,578' - 4,586'			TERRITORIA DE LA CONTRACTORIA DE L	750g 15% NE FE				
					700g 1070 N			
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 5,330'	Packer At	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumerd P 11/18/05				owing 🔀 Pumpir		t Othe	r (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il l 29	Bbls. Gas	Mcf 6		bls. G	ias-Oil Ratio	Gravity 38	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION		Production Inter				
☐ Vented X Sold (If vented, Subm	Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Spec	Perf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled			

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

SERVICE POINT:

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 16375 Federal Tax 1.D.# 4

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665			ML	The state of the s
DATE 9-1-05 SEC. TWP. RANGE C	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE MLP Tille WELL # 2-10 LOCATION			Haskell	STATE
OLD ORNEW (Gircle one)  CONTRACTOR Mustin 21	OWNER	hesapeak		
TYPE OF JOB	OWNER	16 Suprace		
HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT OR	DERED		
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	-		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	10 40 40 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON		@	
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT	DOLLER HANG		_ @	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL		@	
PERFS.	CHLORIDE			
DISPLACEMENT	ASC			
EQUIPMENT	HI SI Navarian and Artifaction		@ @	
			_ @	1
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Soldies			· · · ·	***************************************
# HELPER BULK TRUCK	12, 10		(a)	
# DRIVER		-	(¢)	
BULK TRUCK			_@	1 11
# DRIVER	HANDI INC		_ @	
	MILEAGE		(ā)	
REMARKS:			TOTAL	
Supplies have been det to been ter		SERVI	CE	
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	DEPTH OF JO	R	The second state of the second	1
JUN 2 7 2006	PUMPTRUCK		***	W A Manufact a service description of the con-
2014 X 1 ZUUD	EXTRA FOOT		(a)	***************************************
CONSERVATION DIVISION	MILEAGE	28 Mai 144 -	(i)	
WICHITA, KS	At \$ 4 may the comprised assumment		_@	
		** * ****		
CHARGE TO Chosasak - Doc (6)	The second secon	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_ (ii)	
CHARGE TO: Chesapeake Oper, Co.	'			
STREET			TOTAL.	
CITYSTATEZIP	T	LUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMENT	r
	MANIFOLD	818	(d)	* ***
	1-DFUID	0217	@ 262.00	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	3- Gentraly	2415	@ 33.00	99.00
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	Dasker		@ 165.00	165,0
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or			@	17
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was			With Per A. W	c- 7/ m
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL .	526.02
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX	-0-		
CONDITIONS fished on the reverse side,	TOTAL CHARG			
1	DISCOUNT		≠ IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE AND	11/11	of Dutte		
	- CASI	PRINTE	D NAME	
		1		

#### ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 19784

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:
	OAKLEY 125
9-4.05 SEC. TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 5:30Am 71.45Am 11.00An
MID TILAR	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	LA GN 112 W MASKEL KS
CONTRACTOR ML.C. L DAIS #21	OWNER SAME
HOLE SIZE (2/4 T.D. 1837	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 858 24 DEPTH 1835	AMOUNT ORDERED 6505#5 15:85:8
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	3º70 cc 1/4 & Clo- 50al
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	150 CIASS "C" 3 970 CC
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON150 @ 12 05 1807 5
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT 44	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 44	GEL.
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 114.08 BBLS	CHLORIDE <u>27</u> @ 38 1026 ASC @
EQUIPMENT	765C. (a)
EQUI MINI	Flo-5+41 163@17 277
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER FUZZY	(4)
#373-281 HELPER Andrew	Liverita 15:85:8 @ 1030 6630
BULK TRUCK	(i) (ii) (iii) (ii
# 3 47 DRIVER ALAW BULK TRUCK	(d)
#394 DRIVER Jacob	(4)
	HANDLING 880 (0) 1408 3112
REMARKS:	TOTAL 13160
coment did cinculate	
	SERVICE
Tusent did hold	
Plus down @ 10:50AM	DEPTH OF JOB 1835 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1320
Tireviale 40 BBLs to Bit	EXTRA FOOTAGE
Thanks	MILEAGE 40 @ 500 100
FUZZY + Crow	MANIFOLD @ 75 ==
	(4 ead Roada) (1) 75 000
CHARGE TO: Cheasapente Openating	
STREET	TOTAL 1595
CITYZIPZIPZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	
JUN 2 7 2006	1.8518 plus @ 100
To Allied Cementing Co., ITI WICHTA, KS	<u>Q</u> 1
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	(a)
and furnish comenter and helper to assist owner or	
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	AS PER AND
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	AS PER DID Already TOTAL 1000
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	That Equip already TOTAL 100 00 CHAISED (KOUNE)
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TINA GOUD ALTERARY  CHANGED (KOUNB)  TAX
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	That Equip already TOTAL 100 00 CHAISED (KOUNE)
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TINA GOUD ALTERARY  CHANGED (KOUND)  TAX
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL CHARGE
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TOTAL CHARGE

21859

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D.#

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:			
9-11-05 SEC. TWP. RANGE CO	ALLIED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START, JOB FINISH 1.30PM			
MEASE TILLEY WELL # 2-10 LOCATION SG 794	79 611/1/20 WAR HISKULL KS			
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)				
CONTRACTOR MURSIN Drig Sig 21	OWNER Sque			
TYPE OF JOB Production String	ANALY MANY IN			
HOLE SIZE 75 T.D. S.S.S.7	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 27565 CL H. 10264			
CASING SIZE 5/2 DEPTH S5 76 TUBING SIZE DEPTH	Seal. 100 Salt. 60 Kal 5-01/54			
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	DOFLIBO Sargele Mud class			
TOOL DEPTH				
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON# 275sk @ 10.502887.50			
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 45,02	POZMIX (iii			
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 45.07	GEL @			
PERFS.	CHLORIDE@			
DISPLACEMENT /3/7/2	ASC			
EQUIPMENT	KO Seal 16509 @ 160 990.00			
	Gyp-50 265ks @ 17/5- 497.90			
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER DEGLE	FL-160 207# (8,70 1800.90			
#3/3-28/ HELPER / 4/22 >	Chara 27 996 @22,90 618,30			
BULKTRUCK # 38/ DRIVER STELLO	Mild clean 5000015 @ 1,00 500.00			
# 38/ DRIVER STEVE				
# DRIVER	HANDLING 3645Ks @/60 582.40			
	0.00			
REMARKS:				
	total <u>89.7<b>9.</b></u> 70			
Plus Rat Itale W/15 sks	() () () () () () () () () () () () () () (			
Plus Mouse Hale W/ 105Ke	SERVICE			
Cementes 5/2 Cog W/ 290+	DEPTH OF JOB			
wash fump + line. Disp	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 1610.00			
13/9/ W 420 KCL Water	EXTRA FOOTAGE @			
Plug Landed 17 /4007	MILLIACE ACC TO THE TOTAL TOTA			
	MILLEAGE JUNATES @ DIOC ZOO OC			
Ileat Holding	MILLAGE 40 1/65 @ 5100 200.00			
Thank you	MANIFOLD ( T5,00			
Thank you	MANIFOLD @			
CHARGE TO: Chesapeake Operating	MANIFOLD  Head Renter   @ 75,00			
	MANIFOLD ( T5,00			
CHARGE TO: Chesapeake Operating STREET	MANIFOLD ( 75,00 ) ( 75,00			
CHARGE TO: Chesapeake Operating  STREET  CITY STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	MANIFOLD  Head Renter   @ 75,00			
CHARGE TO: Chesapeake Operating  STREET  CITY STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	MANIFOLD  Head Rental  TOTAL 1885.00  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  Caude shoe 130.00			
CHARGE TO: Chesapeake Operating  STREET  CITY STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006	MANIFOLD  Head Rental  TOTAL 1885.00  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  Caude shoe 130.00			
CHARGE TO: Chesapeake Operating  STREET  CITY  STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006  CONSERVATION DIVISION	MANIFOLD  Head Rental  TOTAL 1885.0  TOTAL 1885.0  FLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  Caurie Shoe 130.00  Sure Seaf Float collere 320.00  5700 King @ 20.00			
CHARGE TO: Chesapeake Operating  STREET  CITY STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006	MANIFOLD    Head   New Total   @			
STREET STAKENESS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WICHITA, KS  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	MANIFOLD  Head Renter/ (1)			
STREET  CITY  STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WIGHTA, KS  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	MANIFOLD    Head   New Total   @			
STREET	MANIFOLD  Head Rental  TOTAL 1885.00  FLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  Caude shoe 130.00  Sure seaf Float coller 320.00  Stop King @ 20.00  10- Turbolizers @ 40.00 400.00  2- Baskets @ 140.60 280.00  For 1 Collar @ 150.00			
STREET  CITY  STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WICHITA, KS  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	MANIFOLD  Head Renter/ (1)			
STREET  CITY  STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WIGHTA, KS  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	MANIFOLD  Head Rental  TOTAL 1885.00  FLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  Caude shoe 130.00  Sure seaf Float coller 320.00  Stop King @ 20.00  10- Turbolizers @ 40.00 400.00  2- Baskets @ 140.60 280.00  For 1 Collar @ 150.00			
STREET  CITY  STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WICHITA, KS  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	MANIFOLD    1			
STREET  CITY  STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WIGHTA, KS  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	MANIFOLD    1			
STREET  CITY  STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WIGHTA, KS  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	MANIFOLD    1			
STREET	MANIFOLD    Head   Rentar   (1)   75,00    TOTAL   1885.00    PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT    Caude shoe   130.00   Sure seal Float collere   320.00   Stop King   20.00   Lo- Turbolizers   (1) 40.00   400.00   2- Baskets   (1) 40.00   280.00   For I Collar   (1) 1050.00    TOTAL 2900000			
STREET  CITY  STAKINGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUN 2 7 2006  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WIGHTA, KS  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	MANIFOLD    Head   Rentar   (1)   75,000     TOTAL   1885.00     State   Shore   130.00     State   Seaf   Float   college   320.00     State   State   400.00   400.00     2- Baskets   (1)   10.00   280.00     For   Collar   (1)   10.00   10.00     TOTAL 29000000000000000000000000000000000000			

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 19793

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		F SER	VICE POINT:	رادح
9-28-05 SEC. TWP. RANGE	I	ON LOCATION 7;00 A	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE WELL# 2-10 LOCATION SALA	4. (	N- 11/2 KB	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	ETA.	5 N-1 7 W5	Haskall	I KS
		head as ab, employed as	l	
CONTRACTOR SUPENIER WELL SERV.	OWNE	Reame	<del></del>	
HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEME	NT		. 14
CASING SIZE 5 ( 2 DEPTH	_ AMOU	NT ORDERED 350	25K Lide	114Class
TUBING SIZE 27/8 DEPTH 3090'		SOSK Class	s '.C '.	
ORILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH			~~~ <del>*</del> ~~~~	
FOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	- COMM	ION CLASS C	@ 12.05	1807.5
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT			_ @ <u>/-11</u>	1801.
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	_ GEL		_ @	***************************************
PERFS.	CHLO	RIDE		
DISPLACEMENT 17.9 89L5	_ ASC		@	***************************************
EQUIPMENT			~	
	174	350	_@ <u>\_</u> 80-	,3080
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER TOSLY	- <u> </u>	5e1 683	@ ~ 0	
373- 764 HELPER Andrew	+0.	Sem 684	PARTIES - THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTIES OF THE PARTIE	149.60
ULK TRUCK	***************************************			
377 DRIVER ALAN			@	La
ULK TRUCK			@ 1.60	
386 DRIVER JAMES	- HAND	ING 503	@ 43	804.80
	MILEA	GE . 06 x 2Kx	wile	1207.20
REMARKS:			TOTAL	7049.10
PATER - 2000 pg.			J. O 1.2 L.C	
open tool had sirulation	_	SERVI	CE	
mix 3503k Lide ILL & Cloisen		1		
TAIL WINK 150 "C" DICELACE	2 DEPTH	OF JOB	<b>183</b> 0	3090
17"4 BALS ALON 3 242 Close		TRUCK CHARGE		1320
reverse out short and way	EXTRA	FOOTAGE	@	
Job complete @ 10:30 m /2	O MILEA	GE 40	_ @ _ <del>5                                </del>	_ 200
Thanks Tuzzy	- MANIE	OLD		
6.4		Med I have as 1 months tops , 4 spinus   months are presented to the spinus	_ @	
	1		@	
CHARGE TO: Chesaprake Openation	5			1520
TREET			TOTAL	1200
STATE STATE				
	_	PLUG & FLOA	r equipmen	T'
KANSAS CORPORATION COMM	IISSION		<u> </u>	_
JUN 2 7 2006	1		(i)	
CONSERVATION DIVISION	1		_@	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. WICHITA, KS			_@	***************************************
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment				
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or			@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				
lone to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL	
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND			- 🗸 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	MI
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX_		_	
The second secon	TOTAL	CHARGE		
		A CLOSELIC		
		1		
		INT		
		1		
IGNATURE al Shayo-		1		

9955584587

OC1-02-5002 10:21 Erow:

Σ8S6 678 20₽:∘T

5/5.9